
School Name:  Kirk Fenton CE Primary School 
 

Full Governing Body 
 

 

Type of Governor / 

Category  
Name Surname 

Term of office dates 

Start         End 
Committees 

Other 

responsibilities 

Occasional 

committees 
Pecuniary/ Business interests Relationships 

Attendance 

at meetings 

Foundation  

(ex offico) 
Rev Simon Biddlestone 

19 Sep 

2017 
n/a 

Resources 

 

PE 

RE/PSHE 
 

Dorothy Wilson Education Charity - 

gives grants to schools and 

individuals.  Date of appointment July 

2011.  Date of entry September 2017 

None 4/4 

Headteacher Mrs Karen Williams 
01 Jan 

2018 
n/a 

Resources 

School 

improvement 

Collective 

worship 
  None 2/2 

Co-opted Mrs Mags Dalton 
01 Sep 

2017 

31 Aug 

2021 

School 

improvement 

Foundation 

RE/PSHE 
Pupil discipline  None 3/4 

Parent Mr Stuart  Davison 
08 Oct 

2011 

01 Dec 

2019 

Resources 

 

English 

Computing 

Complaints 

appeals 
 None 3/4 

Parent Chris Herbert 
20 Nov 

2014 

19 Nov 

2018 

School 

improvement 

Head perf mgt 

Maths 

SEND 
Staff discipline  None 4/4 

Staff Gemma McHale 
29 Nov 

2017 

28 Nov 

2021 
    None 3/3 

Parent (Chair of 

Governors) 
Joseph Miller 

20 Nov 

2014 

19 Nov 

2018 

Resources 

 

English 

Computing 

SEND 

Pupil discipline 

Complaints-
designated person 

 None 4/4 

Parent Julie Peacock 
12 Oct 

2016 

11 Oct 

2020 

School 

improvement 

 

Science 

Outdoor learning/ 

Forest school 

Staff discipline  None 4/4 

Co-opted Mrs Heather Smith 
06 Jul 

2015 

05 Jul 

2019 

School 

improvement 

Head perf mgt 

Maths 

Science 
Staff discipline  None 3/4 

Foundation Mrs Shari  Williams 
29 Nov 

2016 

28 Nov 

2020 

School 

improvement 

 

Outdoor learning/ 

Forest school 

PE 

Staff discipline 

Appeals 

Complaints 

appeals 

 None 4/4 

LA Vacancy   
  

      

Co-opted Vacancy   
  

      

Parent Vacancy   
  

      
 


