School Name: Kirk Fenton CE Primary School

Full Governing Body

Type of Governor / Category	Name	Surname	Term of office dates Start End		Committees		Occasional committees	Pecuniary/ Business interests	Relationships	Attendance at meetings
Foundation (ex offico)	Rev Simon	Biddlestone	19 Sep 2017	n/a	Resources	PE RE/PSHE		Dorothy Wilson Education Charity - gives grants to schools and individuals. Date of appointment July 2011. Date of entry September 2017	None	4/4
Headteacher	Mrs Karen	Williams	01 Jan 2018	n/a	Resources School improvement	Collective worship			None	2/2
Co-opted	Mrs Mags	Dalton	01 Sep 2017	31 Aug 2021	School improvement	Foundation RE/PSHE	Pupil discipline		None	3/4
Parent	Mr Stuart	Davison	08 Oct 2011	01 Dec 2019	Resources	English Computing	Complaints appeals		None	3/4
Parent	Chris	Herbert	20 Nov 2014	19 Nov 2018	School improvement Head perf mgt	Maths SEND	Staff discipline		None	4/4
Staff	Gemma	McHale	29 Nov 2017	28 Nov 2021					None	3/3
Parent (Chair of Governors)	Joseph	Miller	20 Nov 2014	19 Nov 2018	Resources	_	Pupil discipline Complaints- designated person		None	4/4
Parent	Julie	Peacock	12 Oct 2016	11 Oct 2020	School improvement	Science Outdoor learning/ Forest school	Staff discipline		None	4/4
Co-opted	Mrs Heather	Smith	06 Jul 2015	05 Jul 2019	School improvement Head perf mgt	Maths Science	Staff discipline		None	3/4
Foundation	Mrs Shari	Williams	29 Nov 2016	28 Nov 2020	School improvement	Forest school	Staff discipline Appeals Complaints appeals		None	4/4
LA	Vacancy									
Co-opted	Vacancy									
Parent	Vacancy									